

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.358 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19	18.12.2023	<p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p>Ms.Batta Aruna, learned counsel representing on behalf of Sri Venkat Chall, learned counsel for the appellants/claimants present.</p> <p>Learn counsel representing Respondent No.3/Insurance company present and requested time.</p> <p>List on 28.12.2023 finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u> dmr</p>	

--	--	--	--