

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.358 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24	27.02.2026	<p data-bbox="459 528 603 566"><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 591 1230 808">At the request of Sri Gudi Srinivasu, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.3 / Insurance Company, the matter is adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="560 831 1038 869">Post the matter on 13.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 992 1225 1066" style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J Knr</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE